
eveSe
6.. 0.7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 Music While. You Work
10.20 Devotional Service11.0 For My Lady: Famousvs Geoffrey Shaw (Eng-an
11.15 Musical silhouettes12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and{.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2. 0 Music of the Celts2.30 Music While You Work3.0 Organ interlude3.16 New recordings3.30 Classical hour4.30 Café music
4.46-5.15 Children’s session6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS and. PropagandaFront)7.0 Local news service7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:

*_ "Dad and Dave"7.45 What the American Com-mentators Say
i Louis Levy’s Orchestra,Musie from the Movies
8 "The Big Four"8.21 Sydney Gustard (organ),Drury Lane Memories8.29 Stage Door Canteen (U.S.A.feature) ;65 Norman Cloutier Orches-tra,
"This is New"8.68 Station notices9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Jacques String Orchestra,"St. Paul’s" Suite (Holst)9.37 Lotte Lehmann (soprano),"Murmuring Breezes," "On LayThy Cheek on Mine" (Jensen)9.43 Pro Arte Quartet,Quartet in A Major, Op. 55, No.
1 (Haydn)10. 0 Dance musie by Dick Col-vin and his Music
10.650 Hee Front11. 0 LONDON NEWS11.16 Repetition of Greetingsfrom Boys Overseas12. 0 CLOSE DOWN

VOM Pa
5. Op.m. Variety6. 0 Dinner music7. OQ After dinner musie8. 0 For the connoisseur9. 0 Music of the People9.16 Dance musie
9.45 Light vocal10. 0 Variety10.30 Close down

EWN7 22 INVERCARGILL€80 kc. 441 m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News11.0 For My Lady: FamousPianists: Geoffrey Shaw, England11.15 Musical Silhouettes
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
5. 0 Children’s session
5.15 Merry Moments

5.45 Personalities on Parade:
Lucienne Boyer (soprano)6.0 Budget of Sports from"The Sportsman"
6.15 LONDON: NEWS
6.30 Propaganda Front
6.45 After dinner music
7.30 ‘Gardening Talk
7.46 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Symphonic Programme:
Vaughan Williams’s "A London
Symphony," Queen’s Hall Orch-estra (Wood)
8.45 Presenting for the FirstTime
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 From Opera to Opera9.30 ‘Cappy Ricks’ /9.54 Interlude
0. 0 Close down

Friday.January 7
1ZB AUCKLAND .

1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Jasper)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2.30 Home Service session
(Gran)3.0 For Ever Young
4.35 Health and Beauty session
(Marina), including Let’s Take
a Look in Your Mirror
5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry
Makers
6.15 London News
6.30 Music of the Old Masters
7.15 Passport to Danger
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)
7.45 Talking Drums
8. 0 News from America
9. 5&5 Eye Witness News: Siegeof the City
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Sparky and Dud
9. 1 Announcements of National
Importance
98. 5& Doctor Mac
9.20 Women of Courage: Carolin Chisholm
10. 0 Sports session (Bill Meredith)
10.16 Mutual Goes Calling
11. 0 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Josephine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Musical programme
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2.30 Home Service session.
(Mary Anne)
3. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session(Tony)
5. 0 Children’s session (Lady
Gay)
6.15 London News
6.30 Time Out with Allen Pres-cott
7.15 Passport to Danger7.30 The Last of the HillBillies
7.45 Talking Drums8. 0 News from America
8. 5 ‘Eye Witness News: Cargofor Freedom
8.20 Easy Aces9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage: Grace
Darling
9.30 New recordings10. 0 Diggers’ session
10.30 Preview of Week-end Sport11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
F Morning Reflections10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Ma Perkins °

10.45 Big Sister
411. 0 Favourites in Son
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)
12. 0 Luncheon session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.30 Home Service sessionae.Q For Ever Young
Celebrity Interlude

4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan)
5. 0 Children’s session (Graceand Jacko)
0 Places in the News (Teddy
Grundy)

| 6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
6.45 Junior Sports -session =~
7.15 Passport to Danger
7.30 The Last:of the Hill Billies
7.45. John Halifax; Gentleman
8. 0 News from America
8.5 Eye Witness News: Returnfrom the Hills
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Talking Drums
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage: Sister
Kenny9.45 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10. 0 Musical Moneybage11. 0 London News

47B DUNEDIN
1310 k.ec. 229 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk aa.

f

9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. O Lunch-hour tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London Newe
1. 0 Luncheon Melodies
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)3.0 For Ever Youn
3.30 Those Happ ilmans4.15 Health and Beauty session4.45 The Children’s session
6. 0 These You Have Loved
6.15 London News
6.30 Voices of Yesterday: Wileliam J. Burns. of

7.15 Passport to Danger7.30 The Last of the Hil! Billies
7.45 Preview of Week-end Sport8. 0 News from America8.5 Eye Witness News: Hit the
Silk
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage: Annie
Bonney
10.30 Racing Preview
11. 0 London News

2ZA PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 2lim.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. _London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Housewife’s Half-hout5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News ;

7.15 Passport to Danger7.30 Yarns for Yanks: Passing
Parade, told by John Nesbitt8.0 News from America8.5 For Ever Young8.20 Easy Aces
8.35 The Forces’ Request session
9. 0 Doctor Mac

BORER!InYourHomel
Destroy them now with
BORAPRUF
Don't wait! Everydey the deadlyworkmay be going on underneath:
Spray furniture especially under-
neath;sprayfloorsunder ec:with BORAPRUR:CEFKILLStheBorer;destroyetheegg8-_makeg youf home safe. From all
store8 BORAPRUF:

Don'twait tosee Borer!
Prevent it NOW!

Bora

BORAPRUF

NO MATTER WHAT ELSE HAS FAILED, YOU CAN

Smas}CATARRHBronchitis,AntrumandSinusTrouble:
Although 16 1s no longer necessary, and treatsCatarrh suc-thousandsstill sufer themisery, un cessfully by ettackingpleasantness and illness of Catarrh. each germ separatelyHisfacepastyandyellow_~hlsbreath CatarrhSOur, and his vitality destroyed by desaTEoye germs_ 8epoisonous germs; theCatarrb sufrerer and re-
is Indeed 8 pitiable object: Catarrh moved, and immunitybegins in the nasal is built uP So that the
resulting from 8 passages, often symptoms do not return.neglected cold: Itis caused by germs: Catarrh maycause serious chest complaints; deaf-ness, head noises, constantly recur-ring colds, indigestion, constipation,skin troubles, etc. Catarrh gradu- A Product 0f
bettesrovit worse and does not get BEST & GEEPty. Ltd. (Tradingwithout bacteriological treat-ment: Lantigen is such 8 treatment 88 Edinburgh Laboratoriee)

103 YorkSt" 8YDNEY

lantisenVACcinEB L.1


